Iy

7
RIDDIFORD)

RopofingCompany

Crete-Monee SD 201U

1500 Sangamon Street
Crete, IL 60417

CONTACT: Keith McLean

lnvaice:No: Invoice Date % Terms Due Date Customer No. Customer P.O=

o

0263747 6/13/2025 Net 30 7/13/2025 CMS201U 0000992500031

No.*v 5. e 8 T \Job Nante Iob Address

@< SIS ) vi,l S T B e At T ER .. i 2L LS el L ANH % o
CRETE25 Crete Elementary 435 North Street

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: 2,370,538.00
PERCENTAGE COMPLETED TO DATE: 24.84 %
BILLABLE CONTRACT AMOUNT: 588,750.00
LESS PREVIOUSLY INVOICED: 0.00
AMOUNT BILLED THIS INVOICE: 588,750.00
LESS 10.00% RETENTION: 58,875.00

INVOICE TOTAL: $ 529,875.00




“JBIUOD SIU} JSpUN JOJOBIUOY JO JaumQ 8y} jo sjybu Aue o} 29o|pnfaid
Jnoyum ase JuawAed Jo 2ouejdadde pue JualwAed ‘SoUBNSS| "UISISY PALUBL JOJOBHUOD
ayj 0} Ajuo sjqeAed s A3I4ILHYIO LNNOWY dYL "8|qenobau jou si 8jeayiHa) siyL

a1eq

JUNOLLE BY} 0} WIOJUC 0} paBUBYD 2IE Jey) 193US UOIENUIUOD Sy} Uo pue uoljedliddy siyj uo
sainbiy (e [eniu] “10} pandde junowe sy} wolj SISPIP PALJILE0 JUNOLE i uoeue|dxa Yoely)

Ag

Q3IANISIY SLHOIY TV 5002-9661@ 13U 0610} MmNy IHYMLIOS 0DHO0L

000 $

JapiQ abueyd Aq SIONVHO L3N

000 $

000 $ SIV.LOL

(‘peyiyeo [00°0

yiuopy siyi jenoldde |ejo |

000

00'6/8'625

ay; ‘pajeoipul se passaiBboid sey IOAA SY} Jo1aq pue uoneulIojul ‘abpajmous S0V
32U} J0 }S8Qq 3y} 0} Jey} JBUMQ 8y} 0} SalJIH80 Joa)IYdLY 8y} ‘uoneoljdde siyj buisudwod

18umQ Aq syjuow snoinaid
ul panoidde sabueyd |ejol|

Q31411430 INNONWY SNOILONA=a

SNoLLiaay AYVYWAINS ¥3AH0 FONVYHO

"@31411430 INNOWY U} jo juswAed o} papius
S| JOJOBIIUOD BU} PUE ‘SIUBLIND0( JOBHUOD BU} YIM SOUBPIOIJE Ul St HIOAN U 4O Ayenb

[00°€99'0¥8'1

BJEp 2y} PUE SUOIIEAJSSAO 8}IS-UO U0 Paseq ‘sjualundo( Joenuod auy ‘jcmu_ouum uj —a.mhw.mmm

INIWAY HO4 31v0I141LH3D S.1D3LIHOYY [

|

]

e |
\/VQ/[\L . liand AreioN [oo's8'62s ]
|

e SONOXSUOISSILLUOD AN
1202 '/ 8unf saldx3 UOISSIWWO?) /
/Z0p.6 "ON UOISSILWOY
sloulllf §o aj)e3s ‘algnd AsejoN
YHIAVIVL-ZYIC VHIVHYA

38 TI2440

Gcoz =~ eunr jo Aep
3}ooo o Quno)d

[oo's28'85

1S1 Iyl SW 210J3q UIOMS pue paguosqns

SIONITIl ‘o 9jElS

Jobeuepyy .coﬂ\mo ba19

G20z 'L eunr :a1eq

"ou| ‘Auedwod plojipply ‘3 'O

‘anp MoU S| UIa1ay Moys Juawihed Jusiind Jey} pue ‘JoUmMQ 8y} Wolj PanIadal

[po052'885 ]

4 \ MA g [oosesole
FOLOVHINGD _oo.o L

[oo"8es'0L€'2

]

sjuawdhed pue panssi aiem JuswAed Joj SSJEIINEY Snoinald Ydiym 1oy HIOAA 10§ J0JEHUOD

oy} Aq pied usaq aAeY SJUNOWE |[B JBY} 'SjUSWnI0Q JOB[UOD 3} Yjim SOUEBPIOIDE Ul
pajojdwos usaq sey juawAed Joj uonealddy siul Ag paianod YIOAN a3 Jelj2q pue UoKewIoul

‘aBpajmouy s J0JOBIUOD U} JO 1S8q By} 0} Jey) Sayuao Jojenuo)) paubisiapun ay )

JOVNIVLIY ONIANTONI ‘HSINI4 OL IONVIVE
aNA INIWAVYd LINIFHEND -

@3AI303 SINIWAVC SNOINTFHd SS3FT
JOVNIVLIY SS31A3INIVI TVLO0L -

obeuiejay |ejol

poo ] reweewpeioisio %0
boszs'ss | suom pereidwon jo %0 B

FOVYNIVLIY 'S

31vA OL a3¥O0LS ANV d3137dINOD TVLOL ¥
€

slapiQ sbueyn Ag abueyn 18N ¢

b

31va OL NNS LOVYINOD

ANS LOVHLINOD TVNIOIHO

O N~ 0 O

"peyoene s ‘€09 '198YS UOKENURUOD

“JOBIUOY) 8U} YJIM UOI08UL0D Ul ‘MOjeq umoys se ‘Juswied Joj spew si uopeojddy

INIWAVd ¥O4 NOILYOI'lddV S HOLOVHLINOD

¥3aHlo O
HOL1OVEINOD O
103uHoHY O

O NOILONYLSNOD O
danmo O

10} uonNgUsIa

G20¢ '82 UdteiN
1£00052660000
GZ0z ‘01 sunf
Gz0z ‘o) 8sunp
3

:9)e( JoBHUO)
:SoN 1o0sloid
10} pouad
:aleq "ddy

:ON uoneolddy

‘JOs)IYdIY BIA

2109 1] ‘83810
}981S YUON SEY
jooyds Aleyuswa|g 9010

10Z#0S SUOW -8j21D  j03lold

Buijooy :104 joenuo)

50009 1 ‘siybroH uo)Bulpy
peoy uojjiluey €£€2
ou} '‘Auedwo) piojipply '3 "9 :JOJOBIUOD Wol4

L1509 1 ‘91310
19811 ULON SEP
LOZ#QS SUOW -8J210 0]

INIWAVd HO4 F1VII4ILd3O ANV NOILVYOIIIddVY



© Woij PIBYYIAN JUnoWy'=|
uoeolddy SiyL Jo4 paja|dioD Yo B0 =3

ysiul4 0} Junowy jo aouejeg Buuieway=H

(Auy })) (s)uoneoyddy snoinaid woi4 3 pue Q40 [elo1=Qg

10aloid 10§ PaIolg Sjelajeyy pue paje|dulod MIOM IV 40 [Bl0L=D
waj| JO aNeA [eJ01=0

Q3AY3S3Y SLHOIY TV G002-96610 12U obio) wi/.diiy IYVYAMLIOS ODHO0L

1oaloid 10} paIo}g PUB Paseydind s|ensieN=4

uonduosaq wajy| jaug=g

1agquinn Wal| sun=y

[pos28'85 [ooess’ies’L  [pevz  [00°052'88S | [ooosz'gss  Jooo Joo'ges’0s£z | “IVLOL ANVHO
000 00000'S52¥  J000  J00'0 000 000 00°000'G2ZY eouemolly| 9
o0 SLvSy'vLL'L 000 000 000 000 SLYSY'pLL L Buyooy| ¢
86 Lby SZ016'L) 1002 [SL'6LY'Y SL6LY'Y 000 00°06€'2Z 0oWaY -sleusle| ¢
0Z6v9'L 00'896'59 000z [00'26¥'9) 0026v'9) 000 00°09¥'28 Aiddns Ogv - sieusiepy| €
2811198 000 00°00} [52'8LL'L95 52'824'295  [00°0 52'842'195 oowsal) -sjeusiepy| ¢z
000 D0'SSP'8SL  [000 000 000 000 00'65Y'85 1 [eloN Jsaus| )
sleq paIo}S pouad (s)uoneoyddy
ysiui4 o} 0] poJo}S pue Apjuasaid SiyL SNOIAS1d Wol4 anjeA #
afeuieloy aouejeqg % pajs|dwo) jejo| s|euale pais|dwoD YIOAA panpayos 3JOAA JO uolduosag wa}|
[ H 2 4 3 a 0 g v
1£00052660000 “HIGNNN 1O3rOYd

Gz0z ‘0l 8unr
Gz0zZ ‘0L aunr

01 aoldad

‘31va NOILVYOIddv

L “¥IEGANN NOILYOINddY

‘Aidde Aew swiay auy| Jo} ebeuieial a|qelBA 81aym S}OBJUOD UO | UWN|O) 8s

‘payoeye s uoieoyitan paubls s Jojoenuo)

Buiulejuoo ' INGWAVA Y04 3LVOI3118¥30 ANV NOILYOINddY 2049 uswnooq

L Jo | abed

ou| ‘Auedwo) piojipply '3 'O

L0Z#QS BUON -8321) 1103rodd

€0.9 133HS NOILVNNILNOD




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE
STATE OF lllinois

COUNTY OF Cook 8
WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Crete-Monee SD #201
to furnish Roofing
for the premises known as Crete Elementary School
of which Crete-Monee SD #201 is the owner.

THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Five Hundred Twenty Nine Thousand. Eight Hundred Seventy Five Dollars & no/100

($ 529,875.00 ) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
do(es) hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of lllinois,

relating to mechanics’ liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on
the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become
due from the owner, on account of all labor services, material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery, furnished to this date by the
undersigned for the above-described premises, INCLUDING EXTRAS

DATE June 15, 2025 COMPANY NAME G. E. Riddiford Company, Inc.
ADDRj] " 2333 Hamilton Road, Arlington Heights,. IL 60005

7
SIGNATURE AND TITLE (/a/é-"’\

* Extras include but are not limited to change orders’ both oral and written, to the contract.

STATE OF lllinois 5o CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT
COUNTY OF Cook

The undersigned  Greg Carlson being duly sworn, deposes
and says that he or she is Manager
of G. E. Riddiford Company, Inc. who is the
contractor furnishing Roofing work on the building
located at 435 North Street, Crete, IL 60417
owned by Crete-Monee SD #201
That the total amount of the contract including extras* is $ 2,370,538.00 on which he has received payment of
$ 0.00 prior to this payment.

That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the
validity of said waivers. That the following are the names and addresses of all parties who have furnished material or labor, or both, for said
work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the construction thereof
and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all labor and material required to complete said work
according to plans and specifications:

CONTRACT PRICE AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES ANDADDRESSES WHAT FOR INCLUDING EXTRAS* PAID PAYMENT DUE
G. E. Riddiford Company, Inc Roofing 2,370,538.00 0.00 529,875.00} 1,840,663.00
Total Labor And Material Including Extras* To Complete 2.370.538.00] 0.00I 529,875.00] 1,840,663.00

That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for

material, labor or other work of any kind done upon or in connection with said work other than above stated
DATE June 15, 2025 Signature: g Y / " %/ﬁ

VAR

Subseribed-and-sworn-before.me.this. - . 15th June . 2025

day o 5
; OFFICIAL SEAL ) h |
4 YAHAIRA DIAZ-TALAVERA = L F% B
! Notary Public, Stale of lllinois ’ \JQ m - M e

{
\

d Commission No. 874027
TORGO'SEPTWARE Hiltpsifwe-hitardd Me19 119962004 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

S o

Page 1 of 1



